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Order Number: 10011034316
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Iltem title

60W AC100V-240V to DC 12V 5A Waterproof Metal Shell LED Power Supply
Transformer Driver(for LED Module/LED Strip/LED Bar)

SMD 2835 Waterproof LED Module (3 LED Chips with Optical Lens, 0.72W, L70 x W16
x H7mm)designed for Internal lllumination Of Signs

Subtotal:
Shipping Methods & Handling:
Order Total

Quantity

20

1000
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Amount

$340

$320

$660.00
$0
$660.00
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